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SWISS PRIME SITE

ISIN: CH0008038389

Overview

2024/06/24 17:11:40

Price
84.95 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

84.90 CHF (948)
85.00 CHF (289)
83.65 CHF
85.00 CHF
83.60 CHF
83.75 CHF
84.466898 CHF
44,336
3,744,924.38
535

25

15

WKN: 803838
Sy
M
143% (120)  120.00 “
I
110.00 |
CH0008038389
SPSN
SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF 100,00 n
Other ‘!' |
Stock l
90.00
6,770 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0008038389&ID_NOTATION=35896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0008038389&ID_NOTATION=35896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be4cb4bf5ad398ac3be28e54a83d10374784dae1a8d930ba1f5dc1c7206ac215&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2b1f3f4cb2e9d3f0&time=1719329211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce01d7ddf6e599edcdc587e74f9e0cd05d169e0a4362472c6752ff42c7393dbb&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=adcf48eb8659f60ac&time=1719329211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1d79d626e7c52f6d1b626c698505559468465437784106b95c7a0a2cbc2e944&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=254f96c8b3dc747b6&time=1719329211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d428021d532de9b6addce12c500bf92307125b112f6d421b0a50413223d00702&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=267aa4b857fef714c&time=1719329211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4fb39cab492d66176fc20bf77bb58d32f0258f8677f6ee6b6aaa8e91f0a5019&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=84bb8945b6cd1e61e&time=1719329211&tool=RSC

SWISS PRIME SITE

Details

2024/06/24 17:11:40

Price
84.95 CHF

Difference (] 1.43% (1.20)

General attributes

ISIN CH0008038389
Symbol SPSN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 6,770 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 84.90 CHF (948)
Ask (Ask size) 85.00 CHF (289)
Open 83.65 CHF
High 85.00 CHF
Low 83.60 CHF
Close (prev. day) 83.75 CHF
VWAP 84.466898 CHF
Volume (pcs) 44,336
Trading volume 3,744,924 .38
Number of trades 585
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.48% +8.06% -9.99%
Perf (abs.) -5.80 +6.25 -9.30
Beta 0.31 0.51 0.60

Volatility 12.24 12.60 17.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SWISS PRIME SITE

Exchange [F] Date
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/

06/24
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 06/24
Frankfurt 2019/

06/28
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/

01/25
Duesseldorf 2019/

Time Price

90.50 CHF (2024/01/15
82.60 CHF (2024/06/12
91.75 CHF (2023/12/14
75.40 CHF (2023/06/26

Trading

83.25 CHF (165,607
84.30 CHF (169,357
85.35 CHF (143,940

)
)
)
85.03 CHF (131,194)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

17:11 84.95CHF 3.74

09:00 83.625 CHF 0.00

09:15 74.90 EUR 0.00

16:25 99.50 USD 0.03

08:10 74.85 EUR 0.00

535
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32821160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11822630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310613

SWISS PRIME SITE

06/28

Berlin 2019/ 18:47 76.95EUR 0.00 14
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11755124

SWISS PRIME SITE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

il

———

IWI55 PRIME SITE Members of Management Board Board of directors
René Zahnd Chairman of Managing Detlef Trefzger Member of the
Contact Details Board administrative board
Marcel Kucher Member of Executive Barbara A. Member of the
SWISS PRIME SITE AG Committee Knoflach administrative board
o Anastasius Member of Executive Brigitte Walter Member of the
Alpenstrasse 15 - 6300 Zug Tschopp Committee administrative board
Telefon: +41-58-317-17-17 Karin Voigt Member of Executive Gabrielle Member of the
Fax: + Committee Nater-Bass administrative board
E-mail: info@sps.swiss Urs Baumann Membc_ar of Executive Reto Jiirg Memb_er of_the
Committee Conrad administrative board
Thomas Member of the
Studhalter administrative board

Ton Blichner Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@sps.swiss
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